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KERR-MCGEE OIL & GAS ONSHORE, LP

IMAGE COURTESY OF GOOGLE EARTH 2017

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

")M

!A

FORMER AST

FORMER PRODUCED
WATER VESSEL

AGRICULTURE

LEASE ROAD

COUNTY
ROAD 13

FORMER
SEPARATOR

GW01

MW05

MW06

MW01

MW07

MW08

MW04
MW03

MW02

FIGURE 2
SITE MAP

RICE 1
NWSW SEC 6-T4N-R67W

WELD COUNTY, COLORADO

0 30 60

Feet ±
LEGEND

!? MONITORING WELL

!A GROUNDWATER SAMPLE

")M METER HOUSE

 SURVEYED GROUNDWATER FLOW DIRECTION

EXCAVATION EXTENT

FORMER BERM
AST: ABOVEGROUND STORAGE TANK




